NCIBA Calendar of Events 2018-2019

DATE

EVENT or DEADLINE

Friday, August 31, 2018

Fall Cruise Attendance Notification Deadline

Wednesday, September 5,2018

Fall Cruise Event

Saturday, September 15,2018

IBA & NCIBA Dues Deadlines for MS HB Participation

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

MS Honor Band Registration Deadline

Wednesday, September 26, 2018

MS Honor Band Selection Night @ Belmond

Saturday, October 6,2018

HS State Marching Band Festival - North, All Classes

Saturday, October 20, 2018

District Auditions, All-State Music Festival

Friday, October 26, 2018

HS Honor Band Registration Deadline

Thursday, November 1, 2018

HS Honor Band Selection Night @ Fort Dodge

Saturday, November 10, 2018

MS Honor Band Event @ John Adams Middle School - Mason City
NCIBA Business Meeting

Thurs-Sat, November 15-17,2018

All-State Music Festival @ Ames

Saturday, December 1, 2018

Karl King/Major Landers Scholarship Registration Deadline

Tuesday, December 11, 2018

HS Jazz Band Festival Registration Deadline

Friday, January 4, 2019

MS Jazz Band Clinic Registration Deadline

Saturday, January 5, 2019

HS Honor Band Event @ ICCC - Fort Dodge
NCIBA Business Meeting
Karl King Scholarship Auditions

Friday, January 18, 2019

MS Concert Band Clinic Registration Deadline

Monday, January 21, 2019

State Jazz Band Festival - North, All Classes

Thursday, February 7,2019

MS Jazz Band Clinic Event @ Clear Lake

Friday, February 15,2019

MS Concert Band Clinic Event @ Fort Dodge (Snow Date Feb. 19)

Monday, February 18, 2019

HS District Jazz Festival - @ Fort Dodge 2A & 4A, @ TBA3A & 1A

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

MS Concert Band Clinic Event @ Mason City (Snow Date Feb. 21)

Saturday, March 23,2019

State Music Festival, Solo and Ensembles, 3A

Saturday, March 30, 2019

State Music Festival, Solo and Ensembles, 2A

Saturday, April 6, 2019

State Music Festival, Solo and Ensembles, 4A, 1A

Friday, May 3, 2019

State Music Festival, Large Group, 34, 1A

Saturday, May 4, 2019

State Music Festival, Large Group, 44, 2A

Thurs-Sat, May 9-11, 2019

90th Annual IBA Conference - Marriott Hotel

Friday, May 10, 2019

NCIBA Business Meeting (Conference Luncheon)




